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Frasmaschine - Schaublin 53

Spezifikationen

Maximale 1500rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Minimale 38rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Digitale Anzeige Ja
Tischbreite 255mm
TischluOOe4nge 1100mm

Verfahrweg X 700mm

Frasmaschine - Schaublin 53

MET.1819
g L
Ja 700mm

Marke Schaublin
Modell 53

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1800

1600

1700

1650


https://secondowner.com/de/p/schaublin-53-2306
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